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From: paulo h andrade <pha0801@ibm.net>
Date: Wed, 18 Jun 1997 00:17:49 -0300
Fwd Date: Wed, 18 Jun 1997 09:42:42 -0400
Subject: Congressmen E-Mail List of adresses

Hello.

The list below may be useful to some of you.

Sincerely,
P.H.Andrade.

			   [list sorted by state]

    U.S. REPRESENTATIVES PARTICIPATING IN THE CONSTITUENT
                   ELECTRONIC MAIL SYSTEM.

(If your Representative is not yet on-line, please
be patient.)

Hon. Sonny Callahan       AL01   CALLAHAN@HR.HOUSE.GOV

Hon. Terry Everett        AL02   EVERETT@HR.HOUSE.GOV

Hon.Robert (Bud) Cramer   AL05   BUDMAIL@HR.HOUSE.GOV

Hon. Jay Dickey           AR04   JDICKEY@HR.HOUSE.GOV

Hon. Matt Salmon          AZ01   SALMON@HR.HOUSE.GOV

Hon. Ed Pastor            AZ02   ED.PASTOR@MAIL.HOUSE.GOV

Hon. Jim Kolbe            AZ05   JIMKOLBE@HR.HOUSE.GOV

Hon. J.D. Hayworth        AZ06   AZ06@HR.HOUSE.GOV

Hon. Frank Riggs          CA01   REPRIGGS@HR.HOUSE.GOV

Hon. Lynn Woolsey         CA06   WOOLSEY@HR.HOUSE.GOV

Hon. George Miller        CA07   GMILLER@HR.HOUSE.GOV

Hon. Nancy Pelosi         CA08   SF.NANCY@MAIL.HOUSE.GOV

Hon. Jim Lantos           CA12   LEACH.IA01@MAIL.HOUSE.GOV

Hon. Pete Stark           CA13   PETEMAIL@HR.HOUSE.GOV

Hon. Anna Eshoo           CA14   ANNAGRAM@HR.HOUSE.GOV

Hon. Tom Campbell         CA15   CAMPBELL@HR.HOUSE.GOV

Hon. Zoe Lofgren          CA16   ZOEGRAM@HR.HOUSE.GOV
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Hon. Sam Farr             CA17   SAMFARR@HR.HOUSE.GOV

Hon. Buck McKeon          CA25   TELLBUCK@HR.HOUSE.GOV

Hon. Jane Harman          CA36   JHARMAN@HR.HOUSE.GOV

Hon. George Brown         CA42   TALK2GEB@HR.HOUSE.GOV

Hon. Christopher Cox      CA47   CHRISCOX@HR.HOUSE.GOV

Hon. Brian Bilbray        CA49   BILBRAY@HR.HOUSE.GOV

Hon. David Skaggs         CO02   SKAGGS@HR.HOUSE.GOV

Hon. Mark Schaefer        CO06   REP.DAN.SCHAEFER@MAIL.HOUSE.GOV

Hon. Sam Gejdenson        CT02   BOZRAH@HR.HOUSE.GOV

Hon. Christopher Shays    CT04   CSHAYS@HR.HOUSE.GOV

Hon. Michael Castle       DE00   DELAWARE@HR.HOUSE.GOV

Hon.Cliff Stearns         FL06   CSTEARNS@HR.HOUSE.GOV

Hon. Michael Bilirakis    FL09   TRUEREP@HR.HOUSE.GOV

Hon. Charles Canady       FL12   CANADY@HR.HOUSE.GOV

Hon. Dave Weldon          FL15   FLA15@HR.HOUSE.GOV

Hon. Peter Deutsch        FL20   PDEUTSCH@HR.HOUSE.GOV

Hon. Alcee Hastings       FL23   HASTINGS@HR.HOUSE.GOV

Hon. Mac Collins          GA03   REP3MAC@HR.HOUSE.GOV

Hon. Newt Gingrich        GA06   GEORGIA6@HR.HOUSE.GOV

Hon. Bob Barr             GA07   BBARR@HR.HOUSE.GOV

Hon. Saxby Chambliss      GA08   SAXBY@HR.HOUSE.GOV

Hon. Charlie Norwood      GA10   GA10@HR.HOUSE.GOV

Hon. John Linder          GA11   JLINDER@HR.HOUSE.GOV

Hon. Neil Abercrombie     HI01   NEIL@ABERCROMBIE.HOUSE.GOV

Hon. Jim Leach            IA01   LEACH.IA01@MAIL.HOUSE.GOV

Hon. Jim Nussle           IA02   NUSSLEIA@HR.HOUSE.GOV

Hon. Greg Ganske          IA04   GANSKE@MAIL.HOUSE.GOV

Hon. Tom Latham           IA05   LATHAM@HR.HOUSE.GOV

Hon. Helen Chenoweth      ID01   ASKHELEN@HR.HOUSE.GOV

Hon. Bobby Rush           IL01   BRUSH@HR.HOUSE.GOV

Hon. Luis Gutierrez       IL04   LUISG@HR.HOUSE.GOV

Hon.Jerry Costello        IL12   JFCIL12@HR.HOUSE.GOV

Hon. Harris Fawell        IL13   HFAWELL@HR.HOUSE.GOV

Hon. Dennis Hastert       IL14   DHASTERT@HR.HOUSE.GOV

Hon. David McIntosh       IN02   MCINTOSH@HR.HOUSE.GOV

Hon. Tim Roemer           IN03   TROEMER@HR.HOUSE.GOV

Hon. John Hostettler      IN08   JOHNHOST@HR.HOUSE.GOV

Hon. Lee Hamilton         IN09   HAMILTON@HR.HOUSE.GOV

Hon. Pat  Roberts         KS01   EMAILPAT@HR.HOUSE.GOV

Hon. Todd Tiahrt          KS04   TIAHRT@HR.HOUSE.GOV

Hon. Edward Whitfield     KY01   EDKY01@HR.HOUSE.GOV
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Hon. Jim Bunning          KY04   BUNNING4@HR.HOUSE.GOV

Hon. Jim McCrery          LA04   MCCRERY@HR.HOUSE.GOV

Hon. Martin Meehan        MA05   MTMEEHAN@HR.HOUSE.GOV

Hon. Joe Moakley          MA09   JMOAKLEY@HR.HOUSE.GOV

Hon. Robert Ehrlich       MD02   EHRLICH@HR.HOUSE.GOV

Hon. Benjamin Cardin      MD03   CARDIN@HR.HOUSE.GOV

Hon. John Baldacci        ME02   BALDACCI@HR.HOUSE.GOV

Hon. Peter Hoekstra       MI02   TELLHOEK@HR.HOUSE.GOV

Hon. Vernon Ehlers        MI03   REP.EHLERS@MAIL.HOUSE.GOV

Hon. Dave Camp            MI04   DAVECAMP@HR.HOUSE.GOV

Hon. Fred Upton           MI06   TALK2FSU@HR.HOUSE.GOV

Hon. Nick Smith           MI07   REPSMITH@HR.HOUSE.GOV

Hon. Dale Kildee          MI09   DKILDEE@HR.HOUSE.GOV

Hon. Lyn Rivers           MI13   LRIVERS@HR.HOUSE.GOV

Hon. John Conyers         MI14   JCONYERS@HR.HOUSE.GOV

Hon. Gil Gutknecht        MN01   GIL@HR.HOUSE.GOV

Hon. David Minge          MN02   DMINGE@HR.HOUSE.GOV

Hon. Jim Ramstad          MN03   MN03@HR.HOUSE.GOV

Hon. Bruce Vento          MN04   VENTO@HR.HOUSE.GOV

Hon. Martin Sabo          MN05   MARTIN.SABO@MAIL.HOUSE.GOV

Hon. William Luther       MN06   TELL.BILL@MAIL.HOUSE.GOV

Hon. Collin Peterson      MN07   TOCOLLIN.PETERSON@MAIL.HOUSE.GOV

Hon. James Oberstar       MN08   OBERSTAR@HR.HOUSE.GOV

Hon. James Talent         MO02   REP.TALENT@MAIL.HOUSE.GOV

Hon. Richard Gephardt     MO03   GEPHARDT@HR.HOUSE.GOV

Hon. JoAnn Emerson        MO08   JEMERSON@HR.HOUSE.GOV

Hon. Roger Wicker         MS01   RWICKER@HR.HOUSE.GOV

Hon. Bennie Thompson      MS02   MS2ND@HR.HOUSE.GOV

Hon. Richard Burr         NC05   MAIL2NC5@HR.HOUSE.GOV

Hon. Sue Myrick           NC09   MYRICK@HR.HOUSE.GOV

Hon. Cass Ballenger       NC10   CASSMAIL@HR.HOUSE.GOV

Hon. Charles Taylor       NC11   CHTAYLOR@HR.HOUSE.GOV

Hon. Mel Watt             NC12   MELMAIL@HR.HOUSE.GOV

Hon. Earl Pomeroy         ND00   EPOMEROY@HR.HOUSE.GOV

Hon.Jon  Christensen      NE02   TALK2JON@HR.HOUSE.GOV

Hon. Charles Bass         NH02   CBASS@HR.HOUSE.GOV

Hon. Robert  Andrews      NJ01   RANDREWS@HR.HOUSE.GOV

Hon. Frank LoBiondo       NJ02   LOBIONDO@HR.HOUSE.GOV

Hon. Bob Franks           NJ07   FRANKSNJ@HR.HOUSE.GOV

Hon.Rodney Frelinghuysen  NJ11   NJELEVEN@HR.HOUSE.GOV
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Hon. Bill Richardson      NM03   BILLNM03@HR.HOUSE.GOV

Hon. John Ensign          NV01   ENSIGN@HR.HOUSE.GOV

Hon. Michael Forbes       NY01   MPFORBES@HR.HOUSE.GOV

Hon. Rick Lazio           NY02   LAZIO@HR.HOUSE.GOV

Hon. Peter King           NY03   PETER.KING@MAIL.HOUSE.GOV

Hon. Thomas Manton        NY07   TMANTON@HR.HOUSE.GOV

Hon. Jerrold Nadler       NY08   NADLER@HR.HOUSE.

Hon. Susan Molinari       NY13   MOLINARI@HR.HOUSE.GOV

Hon. Charles Rangel       NY15   RANGEL@HR.HOUSE.GOV

Hon. Jose Serrano         NY16   JSERRANO@HR.HOUSE.GOV

Hon. Eliot Engel          NY17   ENGELINE@HR.HOUSE.GOV

Hon. Nita Lowey           NY18   NITAMAIL@HR.HOUSE.GOV

Hon. Sue Kelly            NY19   DEARSUE@HR.HOUSE.GOV

Hon. Michael McNulty      NY21   MMCNULTY@HR.HOUSE.GOV

Hon. Sherwood Boehlert    NY23   BOEHLERT@HR.HOUSE.GOV

Hon. James Walsh          NY25   JWALSH@HR.HOUSE.GOV

Hon. Maurice Hinchey      NY26   HINCHEY@HR.HOUSE.GOV

Hon. Bill Paxon           NY27   BPAXON@HR.HOUSE.GOV

Hon. Rob Portman          OH02   PORTMAIL@HR.HOUSE.GOV

Hon. Sherrod Brown        OH13   SHERROD@HR.HOUSE.GOV

Hon. Deborah Pryce        OH15   PRYCE15@HR.HOUSE.GOV

Hon. James Traficant      OH17   TELLJIM@HR.HOUSE.GOV

Hon. J.C. Watts           OK04   REP.JCWATTS@MAIL.HOUSE.GOV

Hon. Ernest Istook        OK05   ISTOOK@HR.HOUSE.GOV

Hon. Elizabeth Furse      OR01   FURSEOR1@HR.HOUSE.GOV

Hon. Peter DeFazio        OR04   PDEFAZIO@HR.HOUSE.GOV

Hon. Curt Weldon          PA07   CURTPA7@HR.HOUSE.GOV

Hon. Kanjorski            PA11   PAUL.KANJORSKI@MAIL.HOUSE.GOV

Hon. John Murtha          PA12   MURTHA@HR.HOUSE.GOV

Hon. Jon Fox              PA13   JONFOX@HR.HOUSE.GOV

Hon. Paul McHale          PA15   MCHALE@HR.HOUSE.GOV

Hon. John Spratt          SC05   JSPRATT@HR.HOUSE.GOV

Hon. James Clyburn        SC06   JCLYBURN@HR.HOUSE.GOV

Hon. J.J. Duncan          TN02   JJDUNCAN@HR.HOUSE.GOV

Hon. Van Hilleary         TN04   HILLEARY@HR.HOUSE.GOV

Hon. Bob Clement          TN05   CLEMENT@HR.HOUSE.GOV

Hon. Bart Gordon          TN06   BART@HR.HOUSE.GOV

Hon. Sam Johnson          TX03   SAM.TX03@MAIL.HOUSE.GOV

Hon. Lloyd Doggett        TX10   DOGGETT@HR.HOUSE.GOV

Hon. Tom DeLay            TX22   THEWHIP@HR.HOUSE.GOV

Hon. Martin Frost         TX24   FROST@HR.HOUSE.GOV
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Hon. Ken Bentsen          TX25   BENTSEN@HR.HOUSE.GOV

Hon. Gene Green           TX29   GGREEN@HR.HOUSE.GOV

Hon.Owen Pickett          VA02   OPICKETT@HR.HOUSE.GOV

Hon. Robert Goodlatte     VA06   TALK2BOB@HR.HOUSE.GOV

Hon. James Moran          VA08   JIM.MORAN@HR.HOUSE.GOV

Hon. Rick Boucher         VA09   NINTHNET@HR.HOUSE.GOV

Hon. Tom Davis            VA11   TOMDAVIS@HR.HOUSE.GOV

Hon. Rick White           WA01   REPWHITE@MAIL.HOUSE.GOV

Hon. Linda Smith          WA03   ASKLINDA@HR.HOUSE.GOV

Hon. Jennifer Dunn        WA08   DUNNWA08@HR.HOUSE.GOV

Hon. Mark Neumann         WI01   MNEUMANN@HR.HOUSE.GOV

Hon. Scott Klug           WI02   BADGER02@HR.HOUSE.GOV

Hon. Gerald Kleczka       WI04   JERRY4W@HR.HOUSE.GOV

Hon. Tom Barrett          WI05   TELLTOM@HR.HOUSE.GOV

Hon. Thomas Petri         WI06   TOMPETRI@HR.HOUSE.GOV

Hon. James Sensenbrenner  WI09   SENSEN09@HR.HOUSE.GOV

Hon. Robert Wise          WV02   BOBWISE@HR.HOUSE.GOV

Hon. Nick Rahall          WV03   NRAHALL@HR.HOUSE.GOV

COMMITTEES OF THE U.S. HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES
PARTICIPATING IN THE ELECTRONIC MAIL SYSTEM

Helsinki Commission       HL00   CSCE@HR.HOUSE.GOV

Committee on Resources    II00   RESOURCE@HR.HOUSE.GOV

Committee on Science      SY00   SCIENCE.COMMITTEE@MAIL.HOUSE.GOV

Committee on Science,     SY00   SCIENCE.MINORITY@MAIL.HOUSE.GOV
Minority

ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICES OF THE U.S. HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES
PARTICIPATING IN THE ELECTRONIC MAILSYSTEM

House Document Room
Rm. B18 Ford House Office Building
Washington, D.C.  20515
HDOCS@HR.HOUSE.GOV

COMMENTS AND SUGGESTIONS

        You can send comments about our service to the
Constituent Electronic Mail System Comment mailbox, at

        COMMENTS@HR.HOUSE.GOV

        We will make every effort to integrate suggestions
into forthcoming updates of our system.  Please note, that
the intended purpose of this mailbox is to support public
inquiry about the House Constituent Electronic Mail System.
  Messages intended for Members of Congress should be sent
directly to the appropriate Member of Congress at their
electronic mail or postal address.

UPDATES AND ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

        To learn more about information available
electronically from the House, send an e-mail message to

        HOUSEHLP@HR.HOUSE.GOV
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_________________________
Updated January 29, 1997.
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UFO UpDates - Toronto -
updates@globalserve.net
Operated by Errol Bruce-Knapp - ++ 416-696-0304

A Hand-Operated E-Mail Subscription Service for the Study of UFO Related
Phenomena.
To subscribe please send your first and last name to
updates@globalserve.net

Message submissions should be sent to the same address.
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To find this message again in the future...
Link it to the appropriate Ufologist or
UFO Topic page.

Archived as a public service by Area 51 Research Center which is not
responsible for content.
Software by Glenn Campbell.
Technical contact:
webmaster@ufomind.com

Financial support for this web server is provided by the
Research Center Catalog.
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